Planet WDM Converter, 20KM

FT-806B20
EAN 4711213680588

Planet WDM Converter, 20KM 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX, TX + Industrial usage: no
1550nm, RX 1310nm * PoEinjector: no

Comply with IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u 10/100Base-TX, 100Base-FX
Standard Connectors: One RJ-45 (Auto-MDI/MDI-X) Twisted Pair,
EIA568 , One Fiber-optic, 1310nm wavelength, connector-type and
distance vary with model. FT-806B20: Tx-1550nm, Rx-1310nm Data
Transfer Rate: TP: 10/100Mbps, FX: 100Mbps

Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height om?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 20 12.30 35.99 57.98 29.99 62,580.10
Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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